

U1401 Permanent Archive List

Exp	Site	Hole	Core	Type	Sect	Recovered length (m)	Curated length (m)	Top depth CSF-A (m)	Bottom depth CSF-A (m)	Comments	Curation Comments
340	U1401	A	1	H	1	1.50	1.50	0.00	1.50	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	2	1.50	1.50	1.50	3.00	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	3	1.50	1.50	3.00	4.50	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	4	1.50	1.50	4.50	6.00	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	5	0.81	0.81	6.00	6.81	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	6	0.75	0.75	6.81	7.56	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	1	H	CC	0.19	0.19	7.56	7.75	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	2	H	1	1.50	1.50	7.70	9.20	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	2	H	2	1.50	1.50	9.20	10.70	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	2	H	3	1.20	1.20	10.70	11.90	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	2	H	4	0.49	0.49	11.90	12.39	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	2	H	CC	0.14	0.14	12.39	12.53	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	3	H	1	1.03	1.03	12.50	13.53	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	3	H	CC	0.19	0.19	13.53	13.72	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	4	H	1	0.45	0.45	13.70	14.15	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	4	H	CC	0.20	0.20	14.15	14.35	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	5	X	CC	0.12	0.12	14.30	14.42	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	6	X	CC	0.18	0.18	23.90	24.08	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	7	X	CC	0.18	0.18	33.50	33.68	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	8	X	CC	0.23	0.23	43.10	43.33	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	9	X	CC	0.23	0.23	52.70	52.93	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	10	X	CC	0.15	0.15	62.30	62.45	Deepest Hole	
340	U1401	A	11	X	CC	0.07	0.07	71.90	71.97	Deepest Hole	